
Government of India 

Ministry of Textiles 

Office of the Development Commissioner for Handlooms 

Weavers’ Service Centre  
Chowkaghat, Varanasi-221 002 

Tel: 0542-2203834, E-mail:wscvaranasi@gmail.com 

 

Corrigendum 
 
 

Sub:  Corrigendum for Extension of Bid Submission date for EOI No. 1/2019 (CPP Portal 

Tender ID- 2019_DCHL_446325_1) 
 
 

Kindly note the corrigendum for subject EOI of Weavers Service Centre, Varanasi O/o Development 

Commissioner for Handlooms, Ministry of Textiles, Government of India for extension of bid submission 

date as per following schedule. 
 

CRITICAL DATES SHEET 

 
 

Publishing Date 20/02/2019   18:00 Hrs 
Bid Document Download Start Date and Time 20/02/2019   18:00 Hrs 
Bid Submission Start Date and Time 21/02/2019   10:00 Hrs. 
Bid Document Download End Date and Time 25/03/2019   14:00 Hrs. 

EMD submission and Bid Submission End Date 
and Time 25/03/2019   14:00 Hrs. 

Technical Bid Opening Date and Time 26/03/2019   14:30 Hrs. 
  Financial Bid Opening Date and Time   Will be intimated after evaluation of 

  Technical Bid. 
 


